OPPO BDT-101CI
Universal Blu-ray Disc Player for Custom Integration
A Reliable and Versatile Blu-ray Transport for Any Project
Advanced Features Custom Integration Features
• Universal disc format support including Blu-ray, Blu-ray 3D,
  DVD, DVD-Audio, Super Audio CD, CD, HDCD and more
• Upscaling to Ultra HD (4K) resolution
• VRS® (Video Reference Series) ClearView™ video processing
• Dolby® TrueHD and Dolby Digital Plus decoding
• DTS-HD Master Audio™ decoding
• Bitstream output compatible with Dolby Atmos and DTS-X
• Three USB ports  for playback of  media files (AVCHD , MKV , AVI,
  MP4, WAV, FLAC, APE, DSD, etc.)
• Ethernet port for BD-Live, firmware upgrade and home network
  media file playback
• True 24p™ video for Blu-ray  encoded in 24Hz  frame rate  and
  optional conversion of DVD to 24p
• Multiple zoom modes
• Advanced picture control including video smoothing, detail and
  edge enhancement
• Premium 32-bit audio DAC by AKM
• Optical and coaxial digital audio outputs
• Rigid steel chassis  and center mounted  disc loader with motion
  balance and vibration isolating mechanisms
• Back-lit remote control
• Versatile modular design with many customized options
• One or two HDMI outputs via the additional HDMI output module
• Optional HDBaseT output module for long cable runs
• Stereo or optional 7.1ch analog audio output module
• Optional rack mount kit
• Large front panel buttons with finger guards
• RS232 and IP control for system integration
• Switchable rear IR sensor for a clean IR blaster/emitter installation
• HDMI CEC (Consumer Electronics Control)
• Three customizable picture adjustment presets
• Settings can be locked to prevent inadvertent changes
The OPPO BDT-101CI is a reliable and versatile Blu-ray transport designed for Custom Integration. With a robust feature set distilled from the
award-winning BDP-103/105 series and advanced video processing technology, the BDT-101CI offers excellent audio and video performance
and is simple for custom integrators to install and support.
While OPPO Blu-ray players have been widely used by custom integrators, the rich array of features such as Internet streaming apps and extra
audio/video inputs are often reasons for frequent support calls from customers who are not very tech-savvy. Many installers have asked for a
model that has the audio video performance and disc compatibility of the BDP-103/105 series, but without the extra features that are either
duplicated by other components in a custom integration project, or not required by their customers. The BDT-101CI is the answer for such
demands of the CI community.
The BDT-101CI features a modular design. Depending on the requirements of an installation project, the player can either be ordered with one
HDMI output, or be customized with two HDMI outputs, one for the projector and the other for the A/V receiver. For projects where the signal
needs to travel a long distance, an HDBaseT module is available to deliver audio and video over Cat 5e/6 cables. Similarly, for analog audio
connections, the BDT-101CI can be customized for either stereo or 7.1ch surround output. The modular design also enables the BDT-101CI to be
upgraded with new modules in the future, such as the Cube LUT module for display calibration.
While the industry expects the first batch of Ultra HD Blu-ray players to hit the market in 2016 and the BDT-101CI is not an Ultra HD player, it is still
a robust choice for supporting all current disc formats. Many custom integrators prefer to steer the majority of their projects away from the
bleeding edge and instead choose from today’s proven technologies, making it a wise choice to install the BDT-101CI as the workhorse disc
player, and add an Ultra HD player in the future for native 4K.
2.0CH Stereo Analog
Audio Output Module Included in the base con�guration
Optional Rack Mount Kit
In development, coming soon
7.1CH Surround Analog
Audio Output Module
Additional HDMI Output
Module with VRS® ClearView™
Video Processing
100m HDBaseT Output
Module with VRS® ClearView™
Video Processing
Color Calibration Module with
Cube LUT (Look-Up Table)
Disc Types*
BD Pro�le
Output (Base Con�guration)
Audio Characteristics**
41°F - 95°F  /  5°C - 35°C
15% - 75%
No condensation
Operating Temperature
General Speci�cation
Operating Humidity
BD-Video, Blu-ray 3D, DVD-Video, DVD-Audio, AVCHD, SACD, CD, HDCD,
Kodak Picture CD, CD-R/RW, DVD±R/RW, DVD±R DL, BD-R/RE
BD-ROM Version 2.5 Pro�le 5 (also compatible with Pro�le 1 Version 1.0 and1.1)
Analog Audio: stereo/5.1ch/7.1ch
Coaxial/Optical Audio: up to 2ch/192kHz PCM, Dolby Digital, DTS
HDMI Audio: up to 7.1ch/192kHz PCM, up to 5.1ch DSD, Bitstream
HDMI Video: 480i/480p/576i/576p/720p/1080i/1080p/1080p24/UHD, 3D
frame-packing 720p/1080p24
Frequency: 20Hz – 20kHz (±0.2dB),  20Hz – 96kHz (-3.5dB ~ +0.05dB)
Signal-to-Noise Ratio: >105dB (A-weighted, Unmute)
THD+N: < 0.0012% (1kHz at 0dBFS, 20kHz LPF)
Power Supply: ~100V – 240V, 50/60Hz AC
Power Consumption: 40W (Standby: 0.5W in Energy E�cient Mode)
Dimensions: 16.9 x 11.3 x 4.1 inches (430mm x 287mm x 105mm)
Mass: 9.9 lbs (4.5kg)
Speci�cations
Optional Modules: